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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 3 Fem., 400m Estilos 13 años
28/07/2022 - 10:16 Resultados Prelim
MMN 4:57.09 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA SABADELL 24/11/2007
RC 4:53.30 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula MADRID 27/07/2018

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. GUILLERMO Olivia 09 C.N. Tenis Elche 5:14.84 - Q
50m: 30.98 30.98 150m: 1:48.96 42.02 250m: 3:14.04 44.17 350m: 4:37.45 37.45

100m: 1:06.94 35.96 200m: 2:29.87 40.91 300m: 4:00.00 45.96 400m: 5:14.84 37.39

2. NAVARRO GALAN Martina 09 C.N. Viladecans 5:16.07 - Q
50m: 32.18 32.18 150m: 1:50.40 40.24 250m: 3:15.26 45.17 350m: 4:38.77 37.96

100m: 1:10.16 37.98 200m: 2:30.09 39.69 300m: 4:00.81 45.55 400m: 5:16.07 37.30

3. ROSELL DIEZ Ona 09 C.N. Tarraco 5:19.50 - Q
50m: 32.04 32.04 150m: 1:52.48 42.60 250m: 3:20.12 46.51 350m: 4:44.05 36.50

100m: 1:09.88 37.84 200m: 2:33.61 41.13 300m: 4:07.55 47.43 400m: 5:19.50 35.45

4. COSTA DE VICENTE Sara 09 C.D. Gredos San Diego 5:21.20 - Q
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:52.63 40.90 250m: 3:19.90 48.22 350m: 4:45.47 36.32

100m: 1:11.73 39.20 200m: 2:31.68 39.05 300m: 4:09.15 49.25 400m: 5:21.20 35.73

5. GONZALEZ PEREZ Paula 09 C.N. Santa Olaya 5:24.96 - Q
50m: 33.40 33.40 150m: 1:56.34 42.38 250m: 3:23.30 46.11 350m: 4:49.32 37.22

100m: 1:13.96 40.56 200m: 2:37.19 40.85 300m: 4:12.10 48.80 400m: 5:24.96 35.64

6. STEINFELDT Sienna 09 Club Campusesport 5:25.51 - Q
50m: 34.44 34.44 150m: 1:56.66 42.89 250m: 3:24.82 46.80 350m: 4:49.78 38.23

100m: 1:13.77 39.33 200m: 2:38.02 41.36 300m: 4:11.55 46.73 400m: 5:25.51 35.73

7. PERA VILLALAIN Carmen 09 Getxo Igeriketa Bolue K.E. 5:25.84 - Q
50m: 35.77 35.77 150m: 2:03.37 43.21 250m: 3:30.09 45.51 350m: 4:51.99 35.87

100m: 1:20.16 44.39 200m: 2:44.58 41.21 300m: 4:16.12 46.03 400m: 5:25.84 33.85

8. HERNANDEZ GONZALEZ Zoe 09 C.N. Albacete 5:30.08 - Q
50m: 35.27 35.27 150m: 2:01.51 43.70 250m: 3:29.46 47.10 350m: 4:54.33 35.75

100m: 1:17.81 42.54 200m: 2:42.36 40.85 300m: 4:18.58 49.12 400m: 5:30.08 35.75

9. COSTA GONZALEZ Marina 09 C.N.Marina-Cartagena "Ancora" 5:31.53 - Q
50m: 35.83 35.83 150m: 2:02.42 42.86 250m: 3:31.31 47.09 350m: 4:56.45 37.03

100m: 1:19.56 43.73 200m: 2:44.22 41.80 300m: 4:19.42 48.11 400m: 5:31.53 35.08

10. REUS SANS Laia 09 C.N. Inca 5:33.14 - Q
50m: 34.90 34.90 150m: 2:01.04 44.94 250m: 3:30.54 45.94 350m: 4:56.54 38.46

100m: 1:16.10 41.20 200m: 2:44.60 43.56 300m: 4:18.08 47.54 400m: 5:33.14 36.60

11. SUAREZ DIAZ Sara 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:35.47 10,00
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:59.42 45.31 250m: 3:32.25 48.20 350m: 4:59.45 37.83

100m: 1:14.11 39.93 200m: 2:44.05 44.63 300m: 4:21.62 49.37 400m: 5:35.47 36.02

12. BONED HERNANDEZ Julia 09 E.M. El Olivar 5:35.61 9,00
50m: 33.86 33.86 150m: 1:56.00 42.55 250m: 3:28.43 50.95 350m: 4:58.85 39.02

100m: 1:13.45 39.59 200m: 2:37.48 41.48 300m: 4:19.83 51.40 400m: 5:35.61 36.76
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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 400m Estilos, Prelim, 13 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

13. CAÑETE MOA Alba 09 C.N. Mataro 5:35.82 8,00
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 2:03.81 45.14 250m: 3:31.12 44.17 350m: 4:57.73 40.07

100m: 1:18.67 43.11 200m: 2:46.95 43.14 300m: 4:17.66 46.54 400m: 5:35.82 38.09

14. SANTAS VAZQUEZ Laura 09 C.N. Portamiña Lugo 5:38.19 7,00
50m: 34.06 34.06 150m: 1:59.89 46.21 250m: 3:31.67 47.29 350m: 5:00.08 39.67

100m: 1:13.68 39.62 200m: 2:44.38 44.49 300m: 4:20.41 48.74 400m: 5:38.19 38.11

15. AGUIAR ESPINO Olivia 09 C.N. Metropole 5:39.54 6,00
50m: 34.20 34.20 150m: 1:58.42 42.83 250m: 3:31.73 51.06 350m: 5:02.59 37.37

100m: 1:15.59 41.39 200m: 2:40.67 42.25 300m: 4:25.22 53.49 400m: 5:39.54 36.95

16. GARCÍA HERNÁNDEZ Irene 09 C.N. Albacete 5:40.27 5,00
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 2:03.17 45.94 250m: 3:35.98 47.75 350m: 5:04.18 37.97

100m: 1:17.23 41.55 200m: 2:48.23 45.06 300m: 4:26.21 50.23 400m: 5:40.27 36.09

17. MORILLAS OLIVA Ariadna María 09 C.N. Axarquia 5:41.30 4,00
50m: 35.42 35.42 150m: 2:00.98 44.24 250m: 3:33.41 48.69 350m: 5:03.24 40.04

100m: 1:16.74 41.32 200m: 2:44.72 43.74 300m: 4:23.20 49.79 400m: 5:41.30 38.06

18. TALAVERA MUÑOZ Laia 09 C.N. Terrassa 5:41.96 3,00
50m: 36.70 36.70 150m: 2:02.51 42.20 250m: 3:32.91 48.28 350m: 5:02.62 39.40

100m: 1:20.31 43.61 200m: 2:44.63 42.12 300m: 4:23.22 50.31 400m: 5:41.96 39.34

19. RODRIGUEZ GARCIA Elena 09 C.D.Inacua Antonio Prieto 5:42.52 2,00
50m: 35.62 35.62 150m: 2:01.94 43.37 250m: 3:35.19 49.58 350m: 5:04.21 38.47

100m: 1:18.57 42.95 200m: 2:45.61 43.67 300m: 4:25.74 50.55 400m: 5:42.52 38.31

20. PEDROSA BERENGUEL Ainhoa 09 C.N. Almeria 5:44.44 -
50m: 35.55 35.55 150m: 2:02.77 45.09 250m: 3:37.67 49.84 350m: 5:06.47 38.84

100m: 1:17.68 42.13 200m: 2:47.83 45.06 300m: 4:27.63 49.96 400m: 5:44.44 37.97

21. ZUBELDIA OTEIZA Malen 09 Tolosaldea Usabal I.K.T. 5:45.66 -
50m: 36.24 36.24 150m: 2:04.03 45.69 250m: 3:38.23 49.81 350m: 5:07.33 39.88

100m: 1:18.34 42.10 200m: 2:48.42 44.39 300m: 4:27.45 49.22 400m: 5:45.66 38.33

22. DELGADO GARCIANDIA Marta 09 C.N. Mataro 5:45.74 -
50m: 34.00 34.00 150m: 2:00.87 44.57 250m: 3:36.50 50.62 350m: 5:07.69 38.33

100m: 1:16.30 42.30 200m: 2:45.88 45.01 300m: 4:29.36 52.86 400m: 5:45.74 38.05

23. ESPINOSA SAENZ DE CABEZÓN Celia09 C.N. Logroño 5:46.00 -
50m: 34.91 34.91 150m: 2:03.31 46.71 250m: 3:38.81 50.07 350m: 5:09.10 39.52

100m: 1:16.60 41.69 200m: 2:48.74 45.43 300m: 4:29.58 50.77 400m: 5:46.00 36.90

24. GARCÍA BEJARANO María 09 Navial 5:47.03 -
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 2:00.56 44.26 250m: 3:35.54 51.17 350m: 5:07.43 39.10

100m: 1:16.30 41.73 200m: 2:44.37 43.81 300m: 4:28.33 52.79 400m: 5:47.03 39.60

25. LOSA FERNANDEZ Martina 09 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:48.14 -
50m: 37.59 37.59 150m: 2:05.48 44.46 250m: 3:39.64 51.11 350m: 5:09.13 39.75

100m: 1:21.02 43.43 200m: 2:48.53 43.05 300m: 4:29.38 49.74 400m: 5:48.14 39.01
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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 400m Estilos, Prelim, 13 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

26. MARCO ESCRIBANO Neus 09 C.N. La Salle-Palma 5:48.98 -
50m: 36.94 36.94 150m: 2:04.00 45.28 250m: 3:39.26 52.64 350m: 5:12.14 40.28

100m: 1:18.72 41.78 200m: 2:46.62 42.62 300m: 4:31.86 52.60 400m: 5:48.98 36.84

27. CANALDA RAMOS Laura 09 C.N. Coruña 5:51.32 -
50m: 35.81 35.81 150m: 2:03.58 45.14 250m: 3:40.17 52.75 350m: 5:12.56 38.24

100m: 1:18.44 42.63 200m: 2:47.42 43.84 300m: 4:34.32 54.15 400m: 5:51.32 38.76

28. MATEO CODINA Ana María 09 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 5:55.90 -
50m: 38.24 38.24 150m: 2:11.03 47.62 250m: 3:45.74 48.87 350m: 5:17.36 40.78

100m: 1:23.41 45.17 200m: 2:56.87 45.84 300m: 4:36.58 50.84 400m: 5:55.90 38.54

29. HERNANDEZ FIGUEROA Ange Marie 09 C.N. Ferrol 6:00.70 -
50m: 34.93 34.93 150m: 2:05.77 46.89 250m: 3:44.73 52.28 350m: 5:19.69 42.01

100m: 1:18.88 43.95 200m: 2:52.45 46.68 300m: 4:37.68 52.95 400m: 6:00.70 41.01

DES MARTINEZ MORENO Lucia Gregoria 09 C.N. Logroño -
DES VALLEJO VALERO María Luz 09 C.N. Dos Hermanas -

BAJA FERNÁNDEZ ÁLVAREZ Aroa 09 C.N. Axarquia -
BAJA AURREKOETXEA CALURANO Laia 09 Galdakao I.T. -

Prueba 3 Fem., 400m Estilos 14 años
28/07/2022 - 10:16 Resultados Prelim
MMN 4:46.26 GARCÍA MAURI CRISTINA DOHA (QAT) 11/12/2009
RC 4:53.30 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula MADRID 27/07/2018

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MUÑOZ GONZALEZ Sofia 08 C.N. Sabadell 5:23.23 - Q
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:53.37 43.92 250m: 3:23.84 48.76 350m: 4:48.60 35.71

100m: 1:09.45 37.10 200m: 2:35.08 41.71 300m: 4:12.89 49.05 400m: 5:23.23 34.63

2. GONZALEZ VAZQUEZ Llara 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:24.45 - Q
50m: 33.70 33.70 150m: 1:57.37 43.05 250m: 3:23.74 43.97 350m: 4:47.32 38.52

100m: 1:14.32 40.62 200m: 2:39.77 42.40 300m: 4:08.80 45.06 400m: 5:24.45 37.13

3. RODRIGUEZ SANCHEZ Elena 08 C.N. Mijas 5:24.49 - Q
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:55.80 41.97 250m: 3:23.06 45.57 350m: 4:48.06 37.70

100m: 1:13.83 40.17 200m: 2:37.49 41.69 300m: 4:10.36 47.30 400m: 5:24.49 36.43

4. ABAD NUÑEZ Elisabeth 08 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 5:25.03 - Q
50m: 33.69 33.69 150m: 1:54.42 42.63 250m: 3:24.96 48.60 350m: 4:50.10 37.25

100m: 1:11.79 38.10 200m: 2:36.36 41.94 300m: 4:12.85 47.89 400m: 5:25.03 34.93

5. PLANA NAVIO Paula 08 C.N. Banyoles 5:25.16 - Q
50m: 32.27 32.27 150m: 1:52.31 41.52 250m: 3:22.93 48.82 350m: 4:49.19 36.29

100m: 1:10.79 38.52 200m: 2:34.11 41.80 300m: 4:12.90 49.97 400m: 5:25.16 35.97
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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 400m Estilos, Prelim, 14 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

6. GARCIA PIMENTEL Victoria 08 C.N. Churriana 5:25.65 - Q
50m: 35.12 35.12 150m: 2:00.17 44.69 250m: 3:26.10 42.78 350m: 4:48.76 38.44

100m: 1:15.48 40.36 200m: 2:43.32 43.15 300m: 4:10.32 44.22 400m: 5:25.65 36.89

7. VETERKOV BILOKON Maria 08 C.N. Fuengirola 5:26.31 - Q
50m: 33.55 33.55 150m: 1:53.74 41.31 250m: 3:23.05 48.95 350m: 4:49.67 38.08

100m: 1:12.43 38.88 200m: 2:34.10 40.36 300m: 4:11.59 48.54 400m: 5:26.31 36.64

8. RODRIGUEZ RODRIGUEZ Lucia 08 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:26.75 - Q
50m: 34.50 34.50 150m: 1:55.57 42.70 250m: 3:24.69 47.93 350m: 4:50.49 36.69

100m: 1:12.87 38.37 200m: 2:36.76 41.19 300m: 4:13.80 49.11 400m: 5:26.75 36.26

9. ESPINOSA ALVAREZ Aroa 08 C.N. Terrassa 5:27.39 - Q
50m: 34.23 34.23 150m: 1:55.64 41.19 250m: 3:25.77 49.79 350m: 4:52.10 36.20

100m: 1:14.45 40.22 200m: 2:35.98 40.34 300m: 4:15.90 50.13 400m: 5:27.39 35.29

10. GONZÁLEZ PAJUELO Aitana 08 C.D. El Valle 5:28.39 - Q
50m: 34.75 34.75 150m: 1:58.59 43.20 250m: 3:26.04 45.47 350m: 4:51.02 38.62

100m: 1:15.39 40.64 200m: 2:40.57 41.98 300m: 4:12.40 46.36 400m: 5:28.39 37.37

11. ESPINOSA SAENZ DE CABEZON Martina08 C.N. Logroño 5:28.76 10,00
50m: 33.74 33.74 150m: 1:55.88 43.64 250m: 3:25.46 48.11 350m: 4:52.24 37.40

100m: 1:12.24 38.50 200m: 2:37.35 41.47 300m: 4:14.84 49.38 400m: 5:28.76 36.52

12. VILLOLDO MARCOS Carmen 08 C.N. Tenis Elche 5:28.95 9,00
50m: 32.85 32.85 150m: 1:55.00 42.30 250m: 3:24.44 49.22 350m: 4:52.09 37.94

100m: 1:12.70 39.85 200m: 2:35.22 40.22 300m: 4:14.15 49.71 400m: 5:28.95 36.86

13. ESPAÑA ESCOBAR Carla 08 C.N. Axarquia 5:30.60 8,00
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 1:57.40 43.27 250m: 3:27.60 47.37 350m: 4:53.78 36.65

100m: 1:14.13 40.29 200m: 2:40.23 42.83 300m: 4:17.13 49.53 400m: 5:30.60 36.82

14. ESCARABAJAL FERNANDEZ Laura 08 C.N. Aguilas 5:32.41 -
50m: 36.07 36.07 150m: 2:02.19 44.83 250m: 3:31.21 46.40 350m: 4:55.85 37.79

100m: 1:17.36 41.29 200m: 2:44.81 42.62 300m: 4:18.06 46.85 400m: 5:32.41 36.56

15. GONZALEZ ARAUZO Natalia 08 C.N. Castilla-Burgos 5:33.00 -
50m: 34.96 34.96 150m: 1:58.53 43.80 250m: 3:29.00 47.18 350m: 4:55.29 37.98

100m: 1:14.73 39.77 200m: 2:41.82 43.29 300m: 4:17.31 48.31 400m: 5:33.00 37.71

16. COLOMER Aileen Abigail 08 C.N. Fuengirola 5:33.94 -
50m: 33.05 33.05 150m: 1:55.05 42.21 250m: 3:28.00 50.48 350m: 4:57.22 37.79

100m: 1:12.84 39.79 200m: 2:37.52 42.47 300m: 4:19.43 51.43 400m: 5:33.94 36.72

17. VALENZUELA SÁNCHEZ Zoe 08 Universidad de Granada 5:35.05 -
50m: 35.63 35.63 150m: 2:00.67 44.12 250m: 3:33.15 48.84 350m: 4:59.41 36.95

100m: 1:16.55 40.92 200m: 2:44.31 43.64 300m: 4:22.46 49.31 400m: 5:35.05 35.64

18. SIERRA RODRIGUEZ Guadalupe 08 C.N. Lares 5:35.43 -
50m: 35.68 35.68 150m: 1:59.88 42.08 250m: 3:28.74 47.80 350m: 4:57.19 39.26

100m: 1:17.80 42.12 200m: 2:40.94 41.06 300m: 4:17.93 49.19 400m: 5:35.43 38.24
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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 400m Estilos, Prelim, 14 años

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

19. MARTIN SUSIN Berta 08 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:35.82 -
50m: 35.00 35.00 150m: 2:00.16 42.35 250m: 3:31.76 51.18 350m: 5:00.29 36.69

100m: 1:17.81 42.81 200m: 2:40.58 40.42 300m: 4:23.60 51.84 400m: 5:35.82 35.53

20. VILLARNOVO PAZOS Lucia 08 C.N. Ferrol 5:36.86 -
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:59.26 42.59 250m: 3:31.43 49.34 350m: 5:00.26 37.69

100m: 1:16.67 42.32 200m: 2:42.09 42.83 300m: 4:22.57 51.14 400m: 5:36.86 36.60

21. RECUERO DIAZ Laura 08 C.D. Gredos San Diego 5:37.25 -
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:56.86 44.14 250m: 3:29.85 51.16 350m: 4:59.65 39.09

100m: 1:12.72 39.22 200m: 2:38.69 41.83 300m: 4:20.56 50.71 400m: 5:37.25 37.60

22. MANGAS JIMENEZ Claudia 08 C.N. Granollers 5:37.63 -
50m: 36.96 36.96 150m: 2:04.18 44.46 250m: 3:32.41 44.78 350m: 4:58.55 38.88

100m: 1:19.72 42.76 200m: 2:47.63 43.45 300m: 4:19.67 47.26 400m: 5:37.63 39.08

23. AMARILLA ABAGA Veronica 08 El Perú Cáceres Wellness 5:38.44 -
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:56.37 43.46 250m: 3:29.46 49.54 350m: 5:00.88 39.17

100m: 1:12.91 39.28 200m: 2:39.92 43.55 300m: 4:21.71 52.25 400m: 5:38.44 37.56

24. CAÑADILLAS SMOLOVA Mª Victoria 08 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 5:40.18 -
50m: 35.46 35.46 150m: 1:59.67 42.90 250m: 3:32.58 52.09 350m: 5:02.95 39.23

100m: 1:16.77 41.31 200m: 2:40.49 40.82 300m: 4:23.72 51.14 400m: 5:40.18 37.23

25. BUIG NIZA Yraya 08 Club Deportivo Nados Castellon 5:44.16 -
50m: 33.84 33.84 150m: 2:02.04 44.58 250m: 3:34.16 48.82 350m: 5:04.22 39.44

100m: 1:17.46 43.62 200m: 2:45.34 43.30 300m: 4:24.78 50.62 400m: 5:44.16 39.94

26. ANTON BARREDO Alazne 08 C.N. Santurtzi 5:47.15 -
50m: 34.78 34.78 150m: 2:03.82 47.71 250m: 3:39.30 51.52 350m: 5:09.39 39.52

100m: 1:16.11 41.33 200m: 2:47.78 43.96 300m: 4:29.87 50.57 400m: 5:47.15 37.76

DES SAENZ RAMIREZ Lidia 08 C.N. Logroño -
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XLIII CTO. ESPAÑA INFANTIL DE VERANO
LOGROÑO, 28 - 31/7/2022

Prueba 3, Fem., 400m Estilos, Prelim

Prueba 3 Fem., 400m Estilos 15 años
28/07/2022 - 10:16 Resultados Prelim
MMN 4:43.45 DASCA ROMEU CLAUDIA LAS PALMAS DE G.C. 24/07/2009
RC 4:53.30 JUSTE SANCHEZ Paula MADRID 27/07/2018

Clasificación AN Tiempo Pts

1. MARTINEZ DE SALINAS PEÑA Clara 07 E.M. El Olivar 5:07.65 - Q
50m: 32.32 32.32 150m: 1:49.87 40.66 250m: 3:12.03 42.70 350m: 4:32.65 36.37

100m: 1:09.21 36.89 200m: 2:29.33 39.46 300m: 3:56.28 44.25 400m: 5:07.65 35.00

2. LIARTE QUESADA Elena 07 C.N. Almeria 5:13.43 - Q
50m: 32.35 32.35 150m: 1:50.17 40.37 250m: 3:16.81 46.02 350m: 4:38.87 35.23

100m: 1:09.80 37.45 200m: 2:30.79 40.62 300m: 4:03.64 46.83 400m: 5:13.43 34.56

3. PENICHET CHEUNG Valeria 07 Cst-Cst Costa Azahar 5:15.23 - Q
50m: 32.72 32.72 150m: 1:49.24 38.02 250m: 3:14.36 46.97 350m: 4:39.66 38.18

100m: 1:11.22 38.50 200m: 2:27.39 38.15 300m: 4:01.48 47.12 400m: 5:15.23 35.57

4. HOLGADO BARAHONA Sarah 07 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 5:18.58 - Q
50m: 33.92 33.92 150m: 1:56.91 40.96 250m: 3:20.91 44.97 350m: 4:43.16 36.51

100m: 1:15.95 42.03 200m: 2:35.94 39.03 300m: 4:06.65 45.74 400m: 5:18.58 35.42

5. HUERTAS FERRE Maria 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:18.74 - Q
50m: 31.97 31.97 150m: 1:52.46 42.85 250m: 3:20.95 47.31 350m: 4:44.00 35.07

100m: 1:09.61 37.64 200m: 2:33.64 41.18 300m: 4:08.93 47.98 400m: 5:18.74 34.74

6. ORTI FERNANDEZ Ona 07 C.N. Tarraco 5:20.87 - Q
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:55.79 40.67 250m: 3:23.03 46.35 350m: 4:46.07 36.08

100m: 1:15.12 40.40 200m: 2:36.68 40.89 300m: 4:09.99 46.96 400m: 5:20.87 34.80

7. MOURENZA ROCHA Sofia 07 C.N. Portamiña Lugo 5:22.65 - Q
50m: 34.35 34.35 150m: 1:59.32 41.66 250m: 3:23.61 42.49 350m: 4:45.58 37.82

100m: 1:17.66 43.31 200m: 2:41.12 41.80 300m: 4:07.76 44.15 400m: 5:22.65 37.07

8. GONZALEZ DRUDES Maria 07 C.N. Vallmont 5:23.56 - Q
50m: 32.17 32.17 150m: 1:54.43 41.90 250m: 3:22.40 46.38 350m: 4:47.00 36.93

100m: 1:12.53 40.36 200m: 2:36.02 41.59 300m: 4:10.07 47.67 400m: 5:23.56 36.56

9. VALCARCEL MACHO Alba 07 C.N. Palencia 5:23.62 - Q
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:52.08 42.02 250m: 3:22.65 50.19 350m: 4:48.89 35.20

100m: 1:10.06 37.76 200m: 2:32.46 40.38 300m: 4:13.69 51.04 400m: 5:23.62 34.73

10. CUÑADO IRIGOIEN Juncal 07 C.D.N. Bidasoa XXI 5:25.03 - Q
50m: 36.13 36.13 150m: 1:58.11 41.75 250m: 3:26.76 49.08 350m: 4:51.52 36.24

100m: 1:16.36 40.23 200m: 2:37.68 39.57 300m: 4:15.28 48.52 400m: 5:25.03 33.51

11. MARTINEZ GUILLEN Sara 07 Kzm Swimming Team 5:25.15 10,00
50m: 33.90 33.90 150m: 1:56.20 43.23 250m: 3:24.53 47.09 350m: 4:50.30 37.34

100m: 1:12.97 39.07 200m: 2:37.44 41.24 300m: 4:12.96 48.43 400m: 5:25.15 34.85
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12. AYUSO MENDEZ Andrea 07 C.D. Santa Ana 5:26.17 9,00
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:56.37 43.19 250m: 3:24.77 46.82 350m: 4:49.72 36.78

100m: 1:13.18 40.04 200m: 2:37.95 41.58 300m: 4:12.94 48.17 400m: 5:26.17 36.45

13. GORDILLO MONTERO Eva 07 C.N. Dos Hermanas 5:26.26 8,00
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:52.69 42.28 250m: 3:21.87 49.35 350m: 4:50.39 37.47

100m: 1:10.41 37.70 200m: 2:32.52 39.83 300m: 4:12.92 51.05 400m: 5:26.26 35.87

14. GRAU MARTIN Carla 07 C.N. Cervera 5:27.55 -
50m: 33.50 33.50 150m: 1:53.27 40.54 250m: 3:22.70 48.26 350m: 4:50.59 38.43

100m: 1:12.73 39.23 200m: 2:34.44 41.17 300m: 4:12.16 49.46 400m: 5:27.55 36.96

15. FERRER SEGARRA Elena 07 R.G.C. Covadonga 5:28.37 -
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:57.24 43.84 250m: 3:27.33 47.09 350m: 4:52.21 37.00

100m: 1:13.40 40.18 200m: 2:40.24 43.00 300m: 4:15.21 47.88 400m: 5:28.37 36.16

16. GELABERT RUBIO Claudia 07 C.N. Palma de Mallorca 5:32.29 -
50m: 34.69 34.69 150m: 1:59.04 45.50 250m: 3:28.40 46.10 350m: 4:55.26 39.81

100m: 1:13.54 38.85 200m: 2:42.30 43.26 300m: 4:15.45 47.05 400m: 5:32.29 37.03

17. FARIÑA MARTINEZ Paula 07 C.N. Galaico 5:32.79 -
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:59.04 44.26 250m: 3:29.72 47.15 350m: 4:56.43 37.83

100m: 1:14.78 41.14 200m: 2:42.57 43.53 300m: 4:18.60 48.88 400m: 5:32.79 36.36

18. COTA CAÑETE Gema Mª 07 Navial 5:33.99 -
50m: 32.88 32.88 150m: 1:55.12 42.68 250m: 3:26.49 48.87 350m: 4:56.02 38.30

100m: 1:12.44 39.56 200m: 2:37.62 42.50 300m: 4:17.72 51.23 400m: 5:33.99 37.97

19. TEJEDOR SANCHEZ Lucia 07 Real Canoe N.C. 5:34.08 -
50m: 34.11 34.11 150m: 1:59.12 45.65 250m: 3:30.05 47.82 350m: 4:57.79 37.73

100m: 1:13.47 39.36 200m: 2:42.23 43.11 300m: 4:20.06 50.01 400m: 5:34.08 36.29

20. NAVARRO MELGAR Claudia 07 C.N. Metropole 5:38.46 -
50m: 35.92 35.92 150m: 2:04.86 46.18 250m: 3:36.63 48.34 350m: 5:02.92 36.61

100m: 1:18.68 42.76 200m: 2:48.29 43.43 300m: 4:26.31 49.68 400m: 5:38.46 35.54

21. MONFORTE MILLAN Celia 07 C.N. L´ Hospitalet 5:38.79 -
50m: 35.23 35.23 150m: 2:04.62 45.68 250m: 3:35.14 45.81 350m: 5:01.69 37.91

100m: 1:18.94 43.71 200m: 2:49.33 44.71 300m: 4:23.78 48.64 400m: 5:38.79 37.10

22. SÁNCHEZ BELLO Eva 07 C.N. Arteixo 5:43.91 -
50m: 34.65 34.65 150m: 1:59.51 43.20 250m: 3:34.48 52.52 350m: 5:05.42 40.18

100m: 1:16.31 41.66 200m: 2:41.96 42.45 300m: 4:25.24 50.76 400m: 5:43.91 38.49

23. RODRÍGUEZ JARA Carla 07 El Perú Cáceres Wellness 5:48.17 -
50m: 33.44 33.44 150m: 2:00.09 47.05 250m: 3:36.24 51.04 350m: 5:09.55 40.29

100m: 1:13.04 39.60 200m: 2:45.20 45.11 300m: 4:29.26 53.02 400m: 5:48.17 38.62

DES SANCHEZ GONZALEZ Gabriela 07 C.D. Parquesol -
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DES NEGRIN GOMEZ Paola 07 C.N. Atletic-Barceloneta -
BAJA LAPEÑA RUIZ Julia 07 E.M. El Olivar -


